9105292
9202552
9304480
2003339
8406805
9001762
1314993
4411178
1314639
3509580
3723452
8101070
0511434
9404499
8603443
8705386
0610118
8701728
9405167
9303815
8701178
0612020
3400168
4442976
0111002
9912623
1006510
0513898
8304812
8404972
4600210
8805831
9003831
8503688
9912858
9205988
9911984
4414785
1211528
4440968
4020840
4433827
4421405

9305899
9803650
0760082
1111302
1417118
4410263
4413575
9804219
0813375
1004075
0216715
8301943
9503938
1211077
3713510
8702118
9103829

HEATH BRADLEY J
MANETTA Il JOHN P
Bl CKNELL DAVE
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
SUTTON RONALD L
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
COMRT LUKE J
DARROCH KENNETH
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
OHYE KAY

VENDEL CHRI S

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
KRZYZANOWSKI - ADAM
DARRCCH | AN K
LCBO ANTONIO T
LANDON CHAD W
SLATER JUSTIN T
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
MORGADO M CHAEL A
BOZART MATT W

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
Bl GRAS TYLOR S
CLEPPER BEN G
WHEELER JOSEPH R
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
SHADE LARRY M
HUBER STEVEN G
FEDERI CI JOHN N
LANDON CHRI S A
WOMVER URBAN R
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
DEAL BRANDON A

NEI LSON JR DONALD
PAPPAS JACCB J

FI TCH STEVEN R
MCGUI NNESS PATRI CK
SM TH CHARLES K
FARVER DARYL

PAUL CURTIS L
HOSTETTER SHELDON

WORRELL DOUGLAS G
RCSS JR STEVEN L
BREI GHNER BETHANY
AVWAD FERAS
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
CRIADO PHILIP A
ETCHEN JCEL F
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
REYNOLDS OSKER P
LI PETZ M CHAEL

Bl GRAS COLLIN J
UNRUH RI CHARD L
HOFFMAN JAMES C
LAVWRENCE | AN
LATOCHA M CHAEL
OEHRLI NILES L
VRl GHT GEORCGE B

2016 VESTY HOGANS

391
390
388
388
387
387
386
384
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
370
368
368
365
363
361
360
359
349
344

383
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
377
376
375
375
374
374
374
374
373

ALL AROUND
3A Bl NGHAMTON
3A BERW CK
3A EAST HAVEN
3A TRI BUNE
3A OWN NGS
3A RElI STERSTOMN
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A AVELLA
3A S. VT CODESSA
3A ROCHESTER
3A LDY1 AUDUBON
3A WARM NSTER
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A EASTON
3A GENOA
3A JG.D PHELPS
3A SOVERVI LLE
3A SUBV POTTSTOMN
3A LDY1 NORTHBORO
3A EAST BRUNSW CK
3A YORK
3A SUBV KEENE
3A VET AVELLA
3A W LLI AVSTOMNN
3A FREEPORT
3A VETHERSFI ELD
3A JG.D ROCHESTER
3A VET HAMBURG
3A VET CRW GSBURG
3A VET HARRI SVI LLE
3A POPLAR RI DGE
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
3A NEWION
3A PETROLI A
3A SUBV AUDUBON
3A PLYMOUTH
3A S. VT CANTON
3A CORNWALL ON HUDSON
3A SUBV BUTLER
3A S. VT LI VI NGSTON
3A VET WASHI NGTON
3A S. VT LEBANON
AA M DLAND
AA BENTON
AA LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMN
AA BRI DGEWATER
AA JR CRANBERRY
AA S. VT FRANKLI N
AA SUBV LI GONI ER
AA DRUMB
AA MONROVI A
AA KENSI NGTON
AA EAST MONTPELI ER
AA SUBV CHESTERTOVWN
AA MONTOURSVI LLE
AA S.JR HERRI N
AA S. VT POVPEY
AA S. VT COGAN STATI ON
AA VET CARNEYS PO NT



8007814
4433826
9605430
9200854
9201058
0414698
0762426
0413213
0921752
0610345
8002397
1410262
3716086
9703540
8702973
4308094
0813805
8502268
4019698
1217020
1210118
0922031
8202756
3505351
1416331
9911152
1213001
7800397
8904995
8906879
8505839
0922503
8506346
3723643
1015800
8205932
7905086
9800276
9911446
9912878
0512068
1113691

8502348
0113103
1211548
8806292
8504172
1110693
9101866
8302461
9102665
9106085
9802837
8600311
8805077
0411592
2505725
9911231
8300223
9105657
4449385
8300023
4448031
2515497
1314378
0510110

HESS REG S V
PATTERSON VELLI NGT
KALEJS ANDY G

CRI STE CURTIS M
BATEMAN KI M S
CLARKE THOVAS M
POORE M KE

MJ R JR GENE F
HUGHES RAYMOND N
DOORLY BRENDAN P
HAVWKI NS STEVE
POLQJAC MARK

M RANDA KEI TH C
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
GOODVAN ROBERT E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SM TH JORDAN K
HORENBURG THOVAS A
EHASALU GARY R
BARRANCO VI NCENT
NOFTZ JACK H
PLUNKETT BI LL

WADE MARK T

GREEN THOWVAS A SR
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
JAMES BRI AN K
KOBECK ANDREW C
KCEFER ROBERT
WELCH KElI TH E
STAHL RAYMOND E
HERB ROGER L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
OSTRANDER GERRY D
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
DI VELLO DOUG
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
LEGDON FRANK E
DEISHER Il JOHN C
M LLER WAYNE E
PARSON RANDY
MALONE JUSTI N

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
RAY KRI' S J

CUSTER ROBERT D
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BATTI STA RCBERT A
HAFEZ HAN

BRADER DAVI D L
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
OSWALD ROBERT M
GREB D RAY

FEAGA JANICE M
WALSH BI LL

NATCHER DONNA R
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SPROAT HENRY E
WLLIAVMS FRED E
WARNI CK ROBERT W
SHOPE BENJAM N R
DAVI S GARRET W

373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
358
358
357
357
357
357
357
355
354
351
344
340

381
380
379
373
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367

ZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZ T R EEEERERERERRERERER R ERERERRERERERRR

VET
S. VT
VET
LDY2
S. VT
JR
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JR
SUBV
SUBV
JR
JGA.D
VET
SUBV
VET
VET
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT

JGA.D

JR
SUBV
VET

SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
LDY2

VET
LDY2

VET
S. VT
SUBV

BETHEL PK
ELKLAND

ROVE

HARWOOD

SLI PPERY ROCK
STOCKTON
FAI RFI ELD
BEACHWOOD
STREET
NAZARETH
ALEXANDRI A
CLI NTON
COVMMACK
SELTZER

M DLOTHI AN
PARKER

VWEST SUNBURY
STATEN | SLAND
ENON VALLEY
STATEN | SLAND
Pl TTSBURCH
MARI ANNA
VEESTFI ELD

Pl TTSGROVE
WEATHERLY
BETHLEHAM
VEESTPO NT

VWH TEHALL
BATH

W LLI AMBPORT
HEG NS
HAZLETON
LOCKE
HORSEHEADS
MAL ONE
KENNETT SQUARE
BATH

COLVER

G LBERTSVI LLE
JEROVE

SHI PPENSBURG
BRANCHVI LLE

NEELYTON
SALEM

HUDSON

Kl MBERTON
SUMMERHI LL
GERMANSVI LLE
MANAHAVKI N

W LTON

GREAT MEADOWS
HUDSON
COLLEGEVI LLE
NEWION
KERSEY
GREENLAWN
BALTI MORE
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
CAMP HILL
EBENSBURG
NORTHAMPTON
SARVER

SUGAR NOTCH
SI LVER SPRI NG
PORTAGE
GREENSBURG



4017175
0813512
1315693
0516861
0113068
2106164
8304383
9003024
0310345
3702572
0921322
9505038
9104679
9703235
1610121
0814518
9100794
7800034
7909166
1213458
7906905
7805286
8702117
9913427
0312706
1510028
8706899
1010271
8205617
7911002
9404166
0211435
0814301
0410108
4402124
0214323
9300634
8600265
9101492
1513998
9601022
0811760
9501604
9003029
0210989
0810156
8903266
4405106
8302104
4427062
9703539
8702080
4401887
1610429

8900890
7904711
0111874
4430871
8202237
0414422
1312075
0619583
9206002
1211886
1417502
1112925

DEMERLE RI CK

Rl VER MATTHEW J
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
SCOTT ROBERT A

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
MOORE LARRY J
NATCHER W LLI AM A
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
Bl RD ROBYN M
BENVENUTO FRANK
MANNI NG JOHN
GLOVER HERWVAN G
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
BARCELLOS JR PAUL
SLI MM JEFFREY S
ASTUTO SAMUEL
WALKER BART J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
KOSTKAS JACK M
SECRETI RAY
STONER JAMES W
WAALKES GARY L
TRANTER ROBERT C
LAMBERT ROBERT C
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
G BBONS JOSEPH E
LONG RI CHARD A
WOYTHAL DAVI D J

RI TTLER ROBERT B
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
GEBLER THOM
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
SH RE JAMES M

HULL JR RONALD E
LONG LI SA A
COVRCE DAVID J
KANUHA KYLE W
PENTRACK DAVI D R
HESS JR RI CHARD L
BLEVI NS JAMES L
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
SLATER DANIEL R
Bl Nl EK JOSEPH J
BILLS DAVID B

Bl RK DONALD B
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
LI NDEN GERALD P
BARTON JR JEROME E
Rl TTLER HERMANN L
LI NDEN SHARON D
MOORE RUSSELL W

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
HAMMOND CASSI E

EM LI US BRYAN L

M NJCCK JOHN
HUGHES JR RAYMOND
MCCOMVBI E W LLI AM J
ROVANOW BRYAN W
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
ZM YI WBKY BASIL P
KERN JUSTI N
DARRCQUGH MEGHAN R
HARTZELL KYLE N

366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
352
351
348
348
348
348
347
346
346
345
344
344
344
342
339
337
335
332
331
316
314
243

378
378
374
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
369
367
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JR

VET
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV

VET
JG.D

S. VT
S. VT

VET
VET
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2
VET

LDY2

JR
VET

JR

T/ O

T/ 0O

FREDERI CKSBURG
KI TTANNI NG
FLANDERS

Bl LLERI CA
BUTLER

SOUTH SHORE
EBENSBURG
LOCKPORT

NEW CASTLE
STATEN | SLAND
BATH

Rl XFORD

MONTI CELLO
NEW/I LLE
STAFFORD SPRI NGS
BLUE ANCHOR
ROCHESTER
MCMURRAY
COLUMBUS
WEATHERLY

TI DI OQUTE
WOCODSI DE
COGAN STATI ON
BEAR

ELVERSON
VALENCI A
EBENSBURG
LANSDALE
COUDERSPORT
LI NDLEY

WEST CHESTER
CLEY
FRANKLI NVI LLE
DOVER

SPRI NG GROVE
M LFORD
CHAMBERSBURG
VEST CGROVE
AUDUBON

NEW PROVI DENCE
JOHNSTOMN
MECHANI CSBURG
GETTYSBURG
ROCHESTER
SKANEATELES
COURTDALE
VALWORTH
WYALUSI NG
PARKESBURG
NO WARREN
POTTSVI LLE
CORNI NG

N WARREN
BROOKLYN

VEST PALM BEACH
SHARPSBURG
JENKI NTOWN
MONONGAHELA
STREET

FALLEN TI MBER
BRI CK

CANDCOR

M SSI SSAUGA
MERTZTOMWN
DRUMB
BREI NI NGSVI LLE



4439235
9700137
8606041
8105352
8600790
9001547
1211037
0810717
9204991
0510861
1211888
0215056
0760081
1100975
1213445
8600315
4409898
0922032
9500594
1414740
8006589
2515130
8901267
1212157
8505832
9101675
9000951
8601149
9906149
9302470
0514412
0902058
1311183
8201229
9503131
0920172
1003775
9302137
1314377
9702559
9912879
4428126
8903878
3702564
7801035
4436001
8005547
9603987

0921056
8905418
0512605
8601672
4446913
1418706
0214845
8000301
0920118
0215835
9101352
0813095
1310855
1315129
9103330
9600515
0510666
0614831

SHAFFER RI CHARD W
WECHSLER JR RONALD
PALMER A CRI ST
HOFFVAN MARK A
JABS JACK A

DAVI S MARK

TRAVER JEFFREY J
ONENS SUSAN M
FASANO MARI O J
BRYSON CHRI S H
KERN JAN

CARFARO STEPHAN F
PARSON CATHY
BURKERT JERRY L
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
CORDELL DANIEL C
PLUNKETT MARCY
HUBER JR LARRY E
KARM LON CZ JR JON
M LLS RI CHARD

TRI MMER LARRY E
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
MALONE EM LY R
COK LEROY C
SCHOONOVER BERT A
Bl SHOP ROBERT C
JOSEPH THOVAS C
VAZ VI TALINO M
TOTH JR LOU S J
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
CASTLE CECIL R
LAWRENCE W LLI AM J
ARNER DI ANE L
MANOS STEVEN A

REI NHARD D SCOTT
KULMANN JOHN R
EDGREEN BRUCE K

M KO JUDE A
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
GALL GERALD P
MANETTA JOHN P
PALMER KEVIN G
BENO T JOE
GLADHI LL R LARRY
RESSLER JR ERNEST
TARBY W LLIAM J

G NTHER EDWARD W

BOLDT W LLIAM
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
LYNCH DAVI D
TAYLOR EDWARD G
WEAVER DONALD JR
BATESKO RI CHARD J
BULL ROBERT C

SI SSANO JOE
MOORE RYAN

BLATT RI CHARD W
BAUM JOHN J
SAVO A VICTOR P
JOSEPH FRED C
CLARK CAREY R
COX KENNETH R
LUPI NACCI GENO D
WOLF THOVAS J
FRYMOYER JEFF J

367
364
363
363
362
361
361
360
359
357
357
357
356
356
355
355
354
354
353
353
353
351
351
351
351
350
350
349
348
348
348
348
348
347
345
345
344
344
342
342
340
338
337
335
332
332
328
323

380
376
372
371
370
368
368
365
364
363
361
361
361
360
360
359
357
357
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VET

SUBV

S. VT
VET

LDY2
VET

LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
VET
S. VT
JR
S. VT
S. VT
VET

SUBV
VET

LDY1
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
VET
VET
VET

SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET
S. VT

W NDBER
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CANTON

NEW CASTLE
EAST GREENVI LLE
W CORNWAL L
HUNLOCK CREEK
TI OGA

NEW HAVEN
LOVELLVI LLE
MERTZTOMWN
MORRI STOMNSHI P
SHI PPENSBURG
DOVER
QAKLAND
LANGHORNE
GREENCASTLE
MARI ANNA
BREI NI GSVI LLE
COATESVI LLE
LEHVAN

GLEN ROCK
MACUNG E
BRANCHVI LLE
PECKVI LLE
CENTRE HALL
PENNI NGTON
QAKFORD

FARM NGVI LLE
QUAKERTOVWN
CHALFONT

TROY

HERRI N
VALNUTPORT

M LFORD

NEW TRI PCL
SCOUTHI NGTON
PORT ALLEGANY
PORTAGE
AVONMORE
JOHNSTOMN
BERW CK
WATERTO/MN
ROVE

LI TTLESTOMWN
MOHNTON
THROCOP

POTTSVI LLE

VWEST HENRI ETTA
PORTLAND

GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
BRI DGETON

LEW SBURG
VHI Tl NG
HANOVER
LEONARDO
MOUNTAI NSI DE
FREDERI CKSBURG
UPPER MARLBORO
SUCCASUNNA
TREVOSE
TANNERSVI LLE
OXFCRD
STAMFORD
TABERNACLE
MCALI STERVI LLE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
NJ
PA
DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
L
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

NY

FL



9803434
8903873
1111298
3513415
1416354
1110807
9103741
0921452
1519191
9910877
8902756
0613921
0614832
4418699
4419940
9101676
1313785
1621448
8305116
1110282
5400970
0213502
1316889
4416851
0810718
0920601
0112403
9911466
1518296
8400936
9903272
1516999
0610036
8300172

1416353
3513080
1211887
0411604
9007250
1510753
1620827
9804710
8603677
9303705
0611683
9400642
0312173
0216792
9703851
1210056
0216691
4405425
4430960
8007344
0210988
4400580
0410857
0113162
1011313
4418937
1515049
1010440
1623805
9002654
4429060
1013892

HUBER KELLEY A
PALMER MARTI N J
EMVA SUSAN M
VANSELOUS M KE
BUSH ANDREW C
SLATER LESLI E
BOLAND PHIL J
ZULTANKY JOHN M
KI NG PAUL A
NELSON RONALD H

Bl RK CHARLES D
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
WOLFE WLLI AM K
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
HERMAN CHARLES D
SCHOONOVER Tl MOTHY
MOORE CELESTE

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
DOORLY CRI ONA
HAKCLA DAVID B
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
CLARK SHEI LA F
GEYER RI CHARD K
ONENS JERRY T
CRANDALL BENNETT E
MCFADDEN THOVAS J
HYRSL JR JOHN W
MCDONALD FRED
CATENA RONALD D
LARSON DARRYL C
KASACEK PETER E
FREE FRANK E
PATTERSON | RENE B

BUSH ADAM R

TI ERNO JR JOHN A
KERN CONNI E
THOVSEN ROBERT C
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
BLANCH JOHN F
SULLI VAN LUKE A
KOONS | RVIN S
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
FASANO JR ATTILIO
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
HOOVER GENE V
WLLI AM5 ROBERT G
MCGUI RE STEVE D
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
PI NCH RCBI N

SH RE CHARLES R
BORASCI US STANLEY
M TCHELL ROBERT
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SLATER DEAN R

FRI TZGES REBECCA J
KOONS ZANE W
PULLEN JOHN L
WOOD GLORIA A
HARRCLD JR WALTON
KORAN ALEX

BECKER DAVI D
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
GREENE BRI AN K
MCALLI STER H Y
SOVERO SCOTT JON

357
356
356
354
353
352
351
349
349
346
344
343
343
343
342
342
342
341
341
340
339
338
337
336
335
335
332
332
332
331
329
326
323
312

370
356
351
348
346
346
343
343
341
339
338
337
337
335
335
334
334
334
333
333
333
332
332
331
330
329
329
328
328
326
326
325
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LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR
LDY1

VET
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT

LDY1
LDY1
VET
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY1

VET

SUBV
S. VT

VET
LDY2

S.JR
SUBV
LDY2

S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
VET

S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2

LDY2

LDY2
SUBV
S.JR

SUBV
S. VT

BREI NI GSVI LLE
THOVASTON
FREEHOLD
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
XENI A

PHELPS
EBENSBURG
GARWOOD
GROVE A TY
RUMFCRD
WYALUSI NG
CLARENCE
PAXI NOS
FLEETWOOD
VWH TEHALL
STATE COLLEGE
MORGANTOWN
POTTSTOMWN
MAI NESBURG
NAZARETH
WARRENTON
MARLBCRO
TANNERSVI LLE
HELLERTOMN
TI OGA

BURKE

NEW TRI PCL
OI'TSVI LLE
JACKSON
PELHAM MANOR
COVENTRY
COVENTRY
BROOKVI LLE
ELKLAND

XENI A

Pl TTSGROVE
MERTZTOMN
LANSDALE
POVELL

HARRI SBURG
ASHLAND

HEG NS

W NDBER
HAMDEN
PLEASANTVI LLE
RElI STERSTOMN
DOYLESTOWN
MARCO | SLAND
MARSHAL L
POTTSTOMWN

M LFORD
SCHNECKSVI LLE
SO ABI NGTON TWP
SHOHOLA
PHELPS

M LTON

HEG NS

OXFCRD
SHELOCTA

NEW ENTERPRI SE
VALNUTPORT
MANHEI M
TUNKHONNOCK
M FFLI NBURG
BUTLER
PORTLAND

CT

PA

PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA

PA

PA
VA
PA
PA

2299%¢

€Q



1414557
3710582
0613210
0811984
5401068
1213070
1511507
1626499
0211448
0760635
1417577
1414869
2728000
4425975
1417274
9007449
9902337
8002811

1211077
1416353
1416354
1513998
1623805
1511507

1314993
1417118
1110693
1312075
0921752
1417502
1315693
1210118
1416331
1212157

0610118
0513898
1213001
1213458
1113691
1417274

4411178
4413575
9405167
3400168
8301943
9101866
8601672
9003831
9106085
9205988
2505725
2515497

CHERRY CHRI S

HART DENNI S J
DUBBLE DAVID E
OVAN STEVEN B

| GOU ROBERT S

Bl SHOP CANDACE
HELSTROM EVAN J
BEAM ROBERT J
KALEJS MAGAE E
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
KI NG GARY D

FI' NI BUD

KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
DUNKLE DEVI N J
RCSS WALTER O
MELI TSKY JACK
HASSI S KENNETH J

LAVWRENCE | AN
BUSH ADAM R

BUSH ANDREW C
KANUHA KYLE W
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HELSTROM EVAN J

COMRT LUKE J
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
ROVANOW BRYAN W
HUGHES RAYMOND N
DARRCQUGH MEGHAN R
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
NCFTZ JACK H
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
MALONE EM LY R

SLATER JUSTIN T
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
KOBECK ANDREW C
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MALONE JUSTI N
DUNKLE DEVIN J

DARRCCH KENNETH
ETCHEN JCEL F
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
UNRUH RI CHARD L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
TAYLOR EDWARD G
WOVER URBAN R
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NEI LSON JR DONALD
GREB D RAY
WARNI CK ROBERT W

324
324
320
320
318
318
317
317
315
311
309
307
307
304
304
298
297
293

374
370
353
346
328
317

386
379
372
372
369
369
365
364
363
351

378
372
362
357
340
304

384
378
377
376
375
371
371
371
370
368
368
367

D CHATHAM
D VET M LLBROOK
D S. VT LEBANON
D NEWPORT NEWS
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D LDY2 PENNI NGTON
D S.JR LANGHORNE
D SAYLORSBURG
D LDY2 ROVE
D LDY2 BATH
D ALLI SON PARK
D WAL DORF
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D MJURRYSVI LLE
D JG.D KNOX
D T/ O PAXI NOS
D S. VT NESHANI C STATI ON
D PENNSAUKEN
SUB JUNI OR
AA S.JR HERRI N
D S.JR XENI A
C S.JR XENI A
A S.JR NEW PROVI DENCE
D S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
D S.JR LANGHORNE
JUNI OR
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA JR CRANBERRY
A JR GERMANSVI LLE
B JR BRI CK
AA JR STREET
B JR DRUMB
A JR FLANDERS
AA JR Pl TTSBURGH
AA JR WEATHERLY
B JR BRANCHVI LLE
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D PHELPS
3A JG.D ROCHESTER
AA JA.D VESTPO NT
A JG.D WEATHERLY
AA JGA.D BRANCHVI LLE
D JGA.D KNOX
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV LI GONI ER
3A SUBV POTTSTOMWN
3A SUBV KEENE
AA SUBV CHESTERTOMWN
A SUBV MANAHAVKI N
C SUBV BRI DGETON
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
A SUBV HUDSON
3A SUBV AUDUBON
A SUBV BALTI MORE
A SUBV SI LVER SPRI NG

VA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

TN
PA

PA

PA

PA
NH

SSEFZEEF



8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 365 AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
4019698 EHASALU GARY R 365 AA SUBV ENON VALLEY PA
8304383 NATCHER W LLI AM A 364 A SUBV EBENSBURG PA
8202756 WADE MARK T 364 AA SUBV VEESTFI ELD NJ
8606041 PALMER A CRI ST 363 B SUBV CANTON PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 363 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
0921322 MANNI NG JCHN 362 A SUBV BATH PA
9101352 BAUM JOHN J 361 C SUBV UPPER MARLBORO MD
4440968 SM TH CHARLES K 360 3A SUBV BUTLER PA
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 359 A SUBV ROCHESTER NY
0814518 SLI MM JEFFREY S 359 A SUBV BLUE ANCHOR NJ
8505839 HERB ROGER L 358 AA SUBV HEG NS PA
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENN 357 AA SUBV BATH PA
1015800 DI VELLO DOUG 357 AA SUBV MAL ONE NY
3513080 TIERNO JR JOHN A 356 D SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
8903873 PALMER MARTI N J 356 C SUBV THOVASTON CcT
3513415 VANSELQUS M KE 354 C SUBV COLUMBI A CROSS ROA  PA
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 353 A SUBV WEST CHESTER PA
1519191 KING PAUL A 349 C SUBV GROVE A TY PA
9906149 VAZ VI TALINO M 348 B SUBV FARM NGVI LLE NY
9503131 MANCS STEVEN A 345 B SUBV M LFORD MA
9804710 KOONS I RVIN S 343 D SUBV HEG NS PA
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 337 B SUBV WATERTOMN CT
0112403 MCFADDEN THOVAS J 332 C SUBV NEW TRI POLI PA
9703539 BARTON JR JEROVE E 331 A_ SUBV POTTSVI LLE PA
1515049 KORAN ALEX 329 D SUBV WALNUTPORT PA
9002654 GREENE BRI AN K 326 D SUBV M FFLI NBURG PA
VETERAN
8905418 KAZILIONIS JOHN E 376 C VET PORTLAND VE
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 374 3A VET AVELLA PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 373 AA VET BETHEL PK PA
9103829 WRI GHT CEORGE B 373 AA VET CARNEYS PO NT NJ
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 372 3A VET ORW GSBURG PA
9605430 KALEJS ANDY G 372 AA VET ROVE oH
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 372 3A VET HARRI SVI LLE R
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 372 3A VET HAMBURG PA
9206002 ZM YIWBKY BASIL P 371 B VET M SSI SSAUGA ON
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 371 A VET W LTON CcT
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 369 AA VET COVMMACK NY
8300223 WALSH BILL 368 A VET CAMP HILL PA
4439235 SHAFFER RI CHARD W 367 B VET W NDBER PA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 367 A VET SARVER PA
8702973 GOCDVAN ROBERT E 367 AA VET M DLOTHI AN VA
2106164 MOORE LARRY J 364 A VET SCQUTH SHORE KY
0215835 BLATT RI CHARD W 363 C VET FREDERI CKSBURG PA
9001547 DAVI S MARK 361 B VET W CORNWAL L CcT
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 361 A VET MONTI CELLO NY
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 361 AA VET BATH NY
9505038 GLOVER HERMAN G 361 A VET RI XFORD PA
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 360 A_ VET NEW/I LLE PA
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 359 C VET STAMFORD CT
9204991 FASANO MARI O J 359 B VET NEW HAVEN CcT
7800034 WALKER BART J 358 A VET MCMURRAY PA
8506346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 357 AA VET LOCKE NY
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 357 AA VET HORSEHEADS NY
7911002 WOYTHAL DAVID J 354 A VET LI NDLEY NY
8205617 LONG RI CHARD A 354 A VET COUDERSPORT PA
8006589 M LLS RI CHARD 353 B VET LEHVAN PA
9000951 BI SHOP ROBERT C 350 B VET PENNI NGTON NJ
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 349 3A VET WASHI NGTON PA
0921452 ZULTANKY JOHN M 349 C VET GARWOOD NJ
4402124 ACI ERNO M CHAEL C 348 A VET SPRI NG GROVE PA
9302470 TOTH JR LOUIS J 348 B VET QUAKERTOWN PA
9601022 PENTRACK DAVI D R 346 A VET JOHNSTOMN PA
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 341 C VET MAI NESBURG PA



9912879
8903266
0312173
0810718
8005547
3710582
0610036
9603987

3509580
4410263
8702118
3713510
4430871
4433826
0762426
8805077
8002397
4448031
4414785
3702572
8600790
4020840
0510666
7906905
7805286
1100975
8600315
9800276
2515130
8505832
9101675
9910877
1510753
0210989
4421405
1003775
9302137
9501604
9003029
4418699
4419940
9303705
5400970
0213502
4405106
9400642
4416851
3702564
9703851
4405425
0216691
4436001
7801035
8400936
4429060
0613210
5401068
8702080
2728000
9902337

GALL GERALD P
BILLS DAVID B

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
ONENS JERRY T
TARBY W LLIAM J
HART DENNI S J
FREE FRANK E

G NTHER EDWARD W

OHYE KAY

CRI ADO PHILIP A
OEHRLI NILES L
LATOCHA M CHAEL

M NJOCK JOHN
PATTERSON WELLI NGT
POORE M KE

CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
HAVWKI NS STEVE

W LLI AM5 FRED E
FI TCH STEVEN R
BENVENUTO FRANK
JABS JACK A
FARVER DARYL

WOLF THOVAS J
KOSTKAS JACK M
SECRETI RAY
BURKERT JERRY L
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
LEGDON FRANK E
TRI MVER LARRY E
COK LEROY C
SCHOONOVER BERT A
NELSON RONALD H
BLANCH JOHN F
SLATER DANI EL R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
KULMANN JOHN R
EDGREEN BRUCE K
BLEVI NS JAMES L
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
HERMAN CHARLES D
FASANO JR ATTILIO
HAKOLA DAVID B
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
Bl RK DONALD B
HOOVER GENE V
GEYER RI CHARD K
BENO T JCE
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
BORASCI US STANLEY
SH RE CHARLES R
RESSLER JR ERNEST
GLADHI LL R LARRY
CATENA RONALD D
MCALLI STER H Y
DUBBLE DAVID E

| GOU ROBERT S

Rl TTLER HERMANN L
FI' NI BUD

MELI TSKY JACK

340
339
337
335
328
324
323
323

382
379
374
374
373
372
370
369
369
367
363
362
362
359
357
357
357
356
355
355
351
351
350
346
346
344
344
344
344
344
344
343
342
339
339
338
337
337
336
335
335
334
334
332
332
331
326
320
318
316
307
297
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JOHNSTOMN
VWALWORTH
DOYLESTOWN
TI OGA
THROCP

M LLBROOK
BROOKVI LLE
POTTSVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

CODESSA
FRANKLI N
COGAN STATI ON
POVPEY
MONONGAHELA
ELKLAND
FAI RFI ELD
KERSEY
ALEXANDRI A
SUGAR NOTCH
CANTON

STATEN | SLAND
EAST GREENVI LLE
LI VI NGSTON
TABERNACLE

TI DI OQUTE
WOCODSI DE
DOVER
LANGHORNE
COLVER

GLEN ROCK
PECKVI LLE
CENTRE HALL
RUMFORD

HARRI SBURG
SKANEATELES
LEBANON
SCOUTHI NGTON
PORT ALLEGANY
GETTYSBURG
ROCHESTER
FLEETWOOD

VWH TEHALL
HAMDEN
WARRENTON
MARLBORO
WYALUSI NG

RElI STERSTOMN
HELLERTOWN
ROVE

MARSHAL L
SCHNECKSVI LLE
M LFORD
MOHNTON

LI TTLESTOMN
PELHAM MANOR
BUTLER
LEBANON
HAYMARKET
CORNI NG

W LM NGTON
NESHANI C STATI ON

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



8101070
0760082
7904711
9303815
0310345
9803434
1111298
0922032
0211435
1110807
8201229
1313785
1621448
1316889

8900890
9201058
9911231
9105657
0810717
0760081
1211887
0410108
8600265
8603677
1110282
0611683
1210056
8007344
4400580
1011313
1213070
0211448
4401887
8300172
0760635

4418699

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BREI GANER BETHANY
HAMMOND CASSI E
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
Bl RD ROBYN M
HUBER KELLEY A
EMVA SUSAN M
PLUNKETT MARCY
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
SLATER LESLI E
ARNER DI ANE L
MOORE CELESTE

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
CLARK SHEI LA F

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
BATEMAN KI M S
FEAGA JANICE M
NATCHER DONNA R
OVNENS SUSAN M
PARSON CATHY

KERN CONNI E
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
LONG LI SA A
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DOORLY CRI ONA
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
PI NCH RCBI N

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
FRI TZGES REBECCA J
WOOD GLORIA A

Bl SHOP CANDACE
KALEJS MAGAE E

LI NDEN SHARON D
PATTERSON | RENE B
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

HAM LTON RI CHARD C

381
379
378
377
362
357
356
354
353
352
347
342
341
337

w w
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378
371
368
368
360
356
351
351
348
341
340
338
334
333
332
330
318
315
314
312
311
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LDY1 AUDUBON

LDY1 ABBOTTSTOWN
LDY1 SHARPSBURG
LDY1 NORTHBORO
LDY1 NEW CASTLE
LDY1 BREI NI GSVI LLE
LDY1 FREEHOLD

LDY1 MARI ANNA

LDY1 OLEY

LDY1 PHELPS

LDY1 WAL NUTPORT
LDY1 MORGANTOVN
LDY1 POTTSTOMN
LDY1 TANNERSVI LLE
LADY 2

LDY2 VEEST PALM BEACH
LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
LDY2 MARRI OTTSVI LLE
LDY2 EBENSBURG
LDY2 TI OGA

LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG
LDY2 NERTZTOWN
LDY2 DOVER

LDY2 VEEST GROVE
LDY2 W NDBER

LDY2 NAZARETH

LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE
LDY2 POTTSTOWN
LDY2 SHOHOLA

LDY2 M LTON

LDY2 SHELOCTA

LDY2 PENNI NGTON
LDY2 ROVE

LDY2 N WARREN

LDY2 ELKLAND

LDY2 BATH

R SHOOTER

S.VT FLEETWOOD

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

FL
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA



